BUS NO.1 (bidupur R/S)
S/N|PLACE ARRIVAL TIME [DIMISSIAL TIME

1|DEVA CHOWK 510 AM 1:05 P.M
2|BIDUPUR RAILWAY STATION 05:20 A.M 1255 P.M
3|CHAK BARUA 05:25 A.M 12:50 P.M
4|CHAK MARAN DHALA 05:35 AM 12245 P.M
5 |MADARPUR 05:40 A.M 12:40 P.M
6 |KUARI CHOWK 5:50 AM 1230 P.M
7|HILLALPUR 6:05 AM 12215 P.M
8 |KUARI BUJURG 6:10 AM 12210 P.M
9|RAJPUT COLONY (BUS STOP) 6:15 AM 12205 P.M

10 |RAJPUT COLONY (MANDI) 6:25 AM 11:55 AM

11 |RAJPUT COLONY (NUTAN BUEATY PALOUR) 6:30 AM 11:50 AM

12 |BHAWANI CHOWK 6:35 A.M 11:45 AM

13|SCHOOL 6:45 AM 11:35 AM

BUS NO. 2 (BIDUPUR BAZAR)

S/N |PLACE ARRIVAL TIME |DISSMISIAL TIME
1|CHEHAR GHAT 5:15 A.M 12:55 P.M
2 |MADRAPUR (SHYAMPUR) 5:25 A.M 12:50 P.M
3 |MAYARAM HATT 5:35 A.M 12:45 P.M
4 |CHANDPURA (SAIDABAD) 5:40 A.M 12:40 P.M
5|RAMDUALI GANG 5:50 A.M 12:35 P.M
6 |RAMDUALI HIGH SCHOOL 5:55 A.M 12:30 P.M
7 |BIDUPUR BAZAR 6:05 A.M 12:25 P.M
8 |[MAIL CHOWK 6:15A.M 12:20 P.M
9 [PAKOLI 6:20 A.M 12:15 P.M

10 |RAJASAN CHOWK 6:35 A.M 12:10 P.M
11 |RAHIMAPUR 6:40 AM 12:00 P.M
12 |SAIDPUR GANESH (MOHANPUR ) 6:45 A.M 11:55 AM
13 |SHADUALLAH PUR 6:50 A.M 11:45 AM
14 |SCHOOL 6:55 A.M 11:35A.M




BUS NO. 3 (SARAI)

S/N |PLACE ARRIVAL TIME DISSMISIAL TIME
1 [SARAI (BAZAR) 5:15 A.M 1:10 P.M
2 |TOLL NAKA 5:30 A.M 1:05 P.M
3 IMASURPUR (SARAI) 5:40 AM 1:00 P.M
4 |SARAI (MAIN ROAD) 5:50 A.M 12:50 P.M
5 |SINDUARI 6:05 A.M 12:40 P.M
6 [DAULATPUR 6:15AM 12:30 P.M
7 |RAMCHANDAN NAGAR 6:25 A.M 12:15 P.M
8 |DIGHI JAIL 6:35AM 12:05 P.M
9 [LICHWI SCHOOL 6:40 A.M 11:50 A.M

10 [SCHOOL 6:45 A.M 11:35 AM
BUS NO. 4 (SONPUR)

S/MN|PLACE ARRIVAL TIME DISSMISAL TIME
1|CHRIYA BAZAR(SONPUR) 5:10A.M 1:20P.M
2|GOLA BAZAR 5:15 A.M 1:15P.M
3|NAKANO. 3 5:25A.M 1:05 P.M
4|/ADALWARI 5:35A.M 12:55 P.M
5|SITA CHOWK 5:40 A.M 12:45P.M
6/BAGMALI 5:45AM 12:40 P.M
7|SDO ROAD 5:55A.M 12:30 P.M
8/ANDARKILLA 6:00 A.M 12:25P.M
9[SIRI GHAT 6:05A.M 12:20 P.M

10|NAPALIYA CHAWANI 6:10 A.M 12:15P.M
11|KONHARA GHAT 6:15 A.M 12:10 P.M
12[SUKLAYAN MANDIR 6:20 A.M 12:05 P.M
13[CHAWARA 6:25A.M 11:55 A.M
14|MINAPUR (GAS GODAM) 6:30 A.M 11:50 A.M
18[ADARSH COLONY 6:35A.M 11:45A.M
16[SCHOOL 6:45A.M 11:35A.M




BUS NO. 5 (1st trip)

S/N |PLACE ARRIVAL TIME DEPARTURE TIME
1|POKHARA MOHOLA 5:10 A.M 11:50 AM
2|GUDRI BAZAR 5:15 AM 11:55 AM
3 |TOWN THANA 5:20 AM 12:05PM
4 |DM PLAZA 5:25 AM 12:10 PM
5 |PATALESWAR MANDIR 5:35A.M 12:20 PM
6 |SCHOOL 5:45A.M 11:35 AM

2ND TRIP

S/N |PLACE ARRIVAL TIME DEPARTURE TIME
1 |RAMJIVAN CHOWK 6:00 AM 1:10 PM
2 |BADI YUSUFPUR 6:10 A.M 1:00 PM
3 |BHAGWATI COLONY 6:20 AM 12:50 PM
4 |SCHOOL 6:40 AM 12:35 PM

BUS NO. 6 (1st TRIP )
S/N PLACE ARRIVAL TIME DEPARTURE TIME
1| RPF CANTEEN (ANWARPUR) 5:10AM 12:25 P.M
2| YADAV CHOWK 5:20 AM 12:10 PM
3 | GABEL CHOWN 5:25 AM 12:05P.M
4| BAGDNULLAN 5:30 AM 11:55 AM
5| MARAI CHOWK 5:40 AM 11:45 AM
6| SCHOOL 5:55A.M 11:35 AM
2ND TRIP
S/N PLACE ARRIVAL TIME DEPARTURE TIME
1| VIR KUAR SINGH COLONY 06:10 AM 01:20 P.M
2 |AMBEDKAR NAGAR 06:15 AM 01:15 P.M
3| SHAMI COLONY 06:20 AM 01:10 PM
4 | POKHARA 06:25 AM 01:05 P.M
5| BANMAN'S COLONY 06:30 AM 01:00 P.M
6 | CHADMHARI BAZAR 06:35 AM 12:50 P.M
7| SCHOOL 06:45 AM 12:40P.M




BUS NO. 7 (Ist TRIP)

S/IN |PLACE ARRIVAL TIME ~ |DEPARTURE TIME
1| BLOCK COLONY 5:10 A.M 12:20 P.M
2| GHORDUAR POKHAR 5:20 AM 12:10 P.M
3| UMESH CINEMA ROAD 5:25 A.M 12:05 P.M
4| GANPATI APPARTMENT 5:30 A.M 11:50 A.M
5| SCHOOL 5:45 AM 11:35A.M
2nd TRIP
S/N |PLACE ARRIVAL TIME  |DEPARTURE TIME
1| PHASE 1 (VASTU BIHAR ) 06:10 A.M 01:05 P.M
2| CHOTI YUSUFPUR 06:20 A.M 12:55 P.M
3| SAMTA COOLNY 06:30 A.M 12:45 P.M
4| SCHOOL 06:40 A.M 12:35 P.M
BUS NO. 8 (1st TRIP)

SIN |PLACE ARRIVAL TIME | DEPARTURE TIME
1|bHANUATIVA 5:10 AM 12:30 P.M
2|BARAI TOLA 5:20 AM 12:20 P.M
3| MANIK cCOMPLEX 5:35A.M 12:05 P.M
4|cHiKnAUTA 5:45A.M 11:55 A.M
5|SANT KABIR NAGAR 5:55 AM 11:45 A.M
6|scrHooL 6:05 A.M 11:35 A.M

2nd TRIP

SIN |PLACE ARRIVAL TIME | DEPARTURE TIME
1|snanu coLony 6:20 A.M 1:10 P.M
2|8 K SCHOOL (OPPOSITE) 6:30 A.M 12:55 P.M
3|scrooL 6:40 A.M 12:45 P.M




BUS NO. 08 (KG)

S/N |PLACE ARRIVAL TIME |DEPARTURE TIME
1|MRF TIRE DIGHI KALA |7:00 A.M 11:10 A.M
2| RAJPUT COLONY 7:10 A.M 10:50 A.M
3 |(BARIA TOLA 7:05 A.M 10:45 A.M
4| BADI YUSUFPUR 7:10 A.M 10:40 A.M
5 |(JAMMA MASZID 7:20 AM 10:30 A.M
6 | CHIKNAUTA 7:30 A.M 10:25 A.M
7| SCHOOL 7:40 A.M 10:15 A.M




